You are responsible for the 2025 real estate taxes on the property.  This includes any specials that have been assessed and made part of the taxes.  

133-07-0-30-09-002-00-0 Parcel: 
CN0564

Owners of Record: CINDY A. FELLERS, 
PHILLIP D. FELLERS

Appraised Value: $5,880.00

Legal Description: The North Three Hundred Thirty-three (333) feet of Lot Eleven (11), Hamilton's Heights Second 

Subdivision of a part of the Southwest Quarter (SW 1/4) of Section Seven (7), Township Twenty-Nine (29) South, 
Range Fifteen (15) East, Wilson County, Kansas.

Approx. Property Address: 2048 MADISON, FREDONIA